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e2XHD Snap-In Cassette 
Patching System
The e2XHD Copper and Fiber Patching System is an easy-to-connect, high-density 

solution for enterprise and data center applications, where fast deployment and 

simple maintenance are critical. The system includes 1RU and 4RU high-density 

panels, copper and fiber snap-in cassettes, and accessories for additional cable 

protection and management. The e2XHD cassettes quickly snap in and pull out 

of the panels, making installation, moves, adds, and changes easier than ever. 

For copper cassettes, see page A18.
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e2XHD HIGH-DENSITY PATCH PANELS
High-density panels allow patching for up to 48 duplex fiber 

channels in a 1RU panel or 192 channels in a 4RU panel.

e2XHD MTP-MTP Fiber Cassette, Core

e2XHD FIBER CASSETTES 
Fiber MTP® Cassettes provide a simple migration path to 40G  

or 100G networks. The cassettes are pre-terminated and available 

in 12 or 24 fibers, OM3, OM4, OM4+, or single mode.

The e2XHD Fiber Cassette features an MTP adapter that swivels to 

three positions for easier cable routing. Used in conjunction with the 

patching system’s rear cable manager and cable management rings, 

the adapter delivers an ideal solution for eliminating cable tension 

and ensuring proper bend radius.

e2XHD MTP-MTP Pass-Through Cassette

e2XHD 12-Fiber QuickPort® LC Cassette, OM3/OM4 - Aqua

e2XHD SNAP-IN CASSETTE PATCHING SYSTEM | Introduction

e2XHD SNAP-IN CASSETTE PATCHING SYSTEM VIDEO

Watch the training video 
at Leviton.com/ns/videos: 
“e2XHD Patching System 
for Data Center Networks.”
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e2XHD SNAP-IN CASSETTE PATCHING SYSTEM | Cassettes

FIBER CASSETTES
•	 Used exclusively with e2XHD panels

•	 Available in MTP-MTP or MTP-LC

•	 Available in 12- or 24-fiber, OM3, OM4, OM4+, OS2

•	 Allow for a simple migration path to 40GbE and 100GbE networks with MTP cassettes

•	 MTP adapter swivel allows for easy cable routing and proper bend radius

•	 QuickPort® MTP-LC Cassette uses QuickPort modular fiber adapters, can be removed with QuickPort Connector Removal 
Tool

•	 All cassettes use either 24-fiber or 12-fiber low-loss MTP connectors

•	 Blank cassettes reserve capacity for future cassettes, easily snap into rear of panel to block unused cassette openings

•	 Conversion cassettes available on page B46 (40G to 10G, 100G to 10G, etc.)

e2XHD PATCHING SYSTEM CASSETTES

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

[A] e2XHD 24-fiber MTP-LC Fiber Cassette, Core (see options below)

[B] e2XHD 12-fiber MTP-LC Fiber Cassette, Core (OM4+ violet shown)       (see options below)

[C] e2XHD 24-fiber MTP-MTP Fiber Cassette, Core (1x24 Fiber MTP) (see options below)

[D] e2XHD 24-fiber MTP-MTP Fiber Cassette, Edge (1x24 Fiber MTP) (see options below)

[E] e2XHD 24-fiber MTP-LC Fiber Cassette, Edge (2x12 Fiber MTP) (see options below)

[F] e2XHD 24-fiber MTP-MTP Fiber Cassette, Edge (1x24 Fiber MTP) (see options below)

[G] e2XHD 12-fiber QuickPort LC Cassette, OM3/OM4 - aqua E2XLC-AQU

e2XHD 12-fiber QuickPort LC Cassette, OS2 - blue E2XLC-BLU

[H] e2XHD MTP-MTP Pass-Through Cassette, four key-up/key-down adapters E2XHD-4MP

e2XHD MTP-MTP Pass-Through Cassette, four key-up/key-up adapters E2XHD-4MB

[I] e2XHD Cassette Blank E2XHD-BLK

F G H I 8-Fiber MTP®-LC Cassette

A B C D E

New

For assistance customizing your cassettes, 
please visit Leviton.com/configurator or 
call Tech Support at 800.824.3005.

Make-to-Order!  e2XHD MTP FIBER CASSETTE OPTIONS

FIBER TYPE FIBER COUNT CONNECTOR TYPE MTP FIBER COUNT POLARITY

•	OM3
•	OM4 (aqua)
•	OM4+ (violet)
•	OS2

•	8 
•	12
•	24

•	LC 
•	8F MTP (female)

•	12F MTP
•	24F MTP

•	Method A
•	Method B, Core, black
•	Method B, Edge, white
•	Method C
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